Cedar Hill Recreation Centre

Website: https://www.saanich.ca/EN/main/parks-recreation-community/recreation.html

Telephone: 250-475-7121
In-person: Cedar Hill Recreation Centre, 3220 Cedar Hill Rd, Victoria BC

People can register online, by phone or in-person.

Please note: Registration day for camps is Wednesday, April 20 at 6:00am.

Below is the information for tennis camps offered at Cedar Hill Recreation Centre this
summer.

Tennis - Red, Orange, Green FUN
Fee: $120.00 for General Customer

Mon, June 27 - Thu, June 30
Ages: At least 6 but less than 12

Develop the basics of Tennis in
this fun-filled, high energy
camp. Cedar Hill Coaches will
introduce skill development,
team games and point play
using the age-based
Progressive Tennis system.

Registration Code: 77961

Tennis - Red, Orange, Green FUN
Activity Fee: $150.00 for General Customer
Mon, July 18 - Fri, July 22

Ages: At least 6 but less than 12

Develop the basics of Tennis in
this fun-filled, high energy
camp. Cedar Hill Coaches will
introduce skill development,
team games and point play
using the age-based
Progressive Tennis system.

Registration Code: 77962


https://www.saanich.ca/EN/main/parks-recreation-community/recreation.html

Tennis - Red, Orange, Green FUN
Activity Fee: $150.00 for General Customer
Mon, July 25 - Fri, July 29

Ages: At least 6 but less than 12

Develop the basics of Tennis in
this fun-filled, high energy
camp. Cedar Hill Coaches will
introduce skill development,
team games and point play
using the age-based
Progressive Tennis system.

Registration Code: 77963

Tennis - Red, Orange, Green FUN
Activity Fee: $150.00 for General Customer

Mon, August 8 - Fri, August 12
Ages: At least 6 but less than 12

Develop the basics of Tennis in
this fun-filled, high energy
camp. Cedar Hill Coaches will
introduce skill development,
team games and point play
using the age-based
Progressive Tennis system.

Registration Code: 77964

Tennis - Red, Orange, Green FUN
Activity Fee: $150.00 for General Customer

Mon, August 22 - Fri, August 26
Ages: At least 6 but less than 12

Develop the basics of Tennis in
this fun-filled, high energy
camp. Cedar Hill Coaches will
introduce skill development,
team games and point play
using the age-based
Progressive Tennis system.

Registration Code: 77965



Tennis - Red Fun (4-6yrs)

Activity Fee: $100.00 for General Customer
Mon, July 4 - Fri, July 8

Ages: At least 4 but less than 7

For the newest players to the
game, this camp helps teach
fair play and the ABCs (agility,
balance, coordination, speed)
of playing tennis and being
physically active.

Registration Code: 77958

Tennis - Red Fun (4-6yrs)

Activity Fee: $80.00 for General Customer
Tue, August 2 - Fri, August 5

Ages: At least 4 but less than 7

For the newest players to the
game, this camp helps teach
fair play and the ABCs (agility,
balance, coordination, speed)
of playing tennis and being
physically active.

Registration Code: 77959

Tennis - Red Fun (4-6yrs)
Activity Fee: $100.00 for General Customer
Mon, August 15 - Fri, August 19
Ages: At least 4 but less than 7

For the newest players to the
game, this camp helps teach
fair play and the ABCs (agility,
balance, coordination, speed)
of playing tennis and being
physically active.

Registration Code: 77960
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